Wireless Nano USB, 3-Button (Left,Right,Scroll) Upto 8M Left/Right
& 100K Scroll clicks & 1yr Battery, Ambidextrous, Ergonomic
GY50R91293 | B07J2NGB69 ( B07J2NGB69 ) 
HSN:84716060

₹550.00 1 ₹550.00 9% CGST ₹49.50 ₹649.00

9% SGST ₹49.50

TOTAL: ₹99.00 ₹649.00
Amount in Words:
Six Hundred Forty-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 2qr95WF3Wvsiw0nYy355 Date & Time: 12/12/2022, 16:20:59 hrs Invoice Value: 649.00 Mode of Payment: Credit Card

Sold By :
Appario Retail Private Ltd 
* BROADVIEW CONSTRUCTIONS AND